
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

4 

11 

72 

37 

55 

Name 

Lutz Gattwinkel 

Martin Novella 

Juri Ruder 

Igor Lang 

Ronald Braun 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Freier Grund eV ADAC 

Dormagen 

Dormagen 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

Team 

Suzuki Debus Siegen 

MxClassicRacing 

MxClassicRacing 

Maicoschmiede Essen 

Rd. 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Gesamtzeit 

20:28.682 

21:13.660 

21:26.021 

21:48.446 

20:53.633 

Diff. 

44.978 

57.339 

1:19.764 

1 Lap 

Abstand 

44.978 

12.361 

22.425 

1 Lap 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 
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Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Schrecksbach 

T  EVO HC  

1. Lauf Evo HC 

Schrecksbach 1,780 km 


